
 

Academic Calendar June 2023 – May 2024 

 
 
 

EVENT DATE DAY 

Registration & Commencement of Batch 2023-25 

for All Post Graduate Programs  
June 30, 2023 Friday 

Common  Orientation for Batch 2023-25  July 1, 2023 Saturday 

Program Orientation for   Batch 2023-25 July 2, 2023 Sunday 

Term IV Begins July 3 2023 Monday 

Immersion Program for Batch 2023-25 

July 3 to July 8, 2023 

 OFF on July 9, 2023 
 Photo Shoot for PGDM I year  ( 11 am to 1 pm )  

Photo Shoot for PGDM IB , PGDM RM and PGDM 

IBM  I Year ( 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm) 

Team Building Exercise  Batch 2023-25 July 9 , 2023 
Sunday 

 

Evaluation of Immersion Program for all PGDM 

Programs  

  

July 10, 2023 Monday 

Term I  Begins July 11  2023 Tuesday 

Commencement of FPM/EFPM Semester I & III  July 15  2023 Saturday 

Summer Internship Project Viva for II Year  July 29, 2023 Saturday 

Ready Set Scavenge - A business treasure Hunt August 3, 2023 Thursday 

Pratibha  August 18, 2023 Friday 

Case Analysis Competition Ist Round for Second 

Year Students  
August 19, 2023 Saturday  

Case Analysis Competition Final  Round for 

Second Year Students  
September 6, 2023 Wednesday 

Case Analysis Competition Ist  Round for First  

Year Students  
September 23 ,2023 Saturday 

Dare to Earn- A 100 rupee challenge  September 28 , 2023 Thursday 

Last Teaching Day for Term I and Term IV  September 30, 2023 Saturday  

Foundation Day of BIMTECH  October 2, 2023 Monday 

Term I and Term IV   Examinations  October 4- 12 ,2023  

BIMTECH Insurance Colloquium  

 
October 6, 2023 Friday 

Term II and Term V Begins  October 16, 2023 Monday  

Hermes Dialogues 3.0 [PGDM (IB)] October 21, 2023 Saturday  

 Industry Visit Retail  October 26-28, 2023  



 
 
 

 
 
 

Reflections  October 28 , 2023 Saturday  

Insurance Seminar  October 29, 2023  Sunday 

Case Analysis Competition Final  Round for First 

Year Students  
November 6 2023 Monday 

Social Projects for PGDM Students  November 3- 9 , 2023  

Diwali Holidays for Students  November 11 to 15 , 2023   

Corporate Roadies 3.0 November 23, 2023 Thursday 

Lyceum 2023 November 25, 2023 Saturday 

ICMC 2023 
November  30 to December 2 , 

2023 
 

Announcement of Term I and Term IV Results  December 2 , 2023 Saturday 

Vihaan  December 2 -3 , 2023 
Saturday and 

Sunday 

Retail Summit  December 9 , 2023 Saturday  

Last Teaching Day for FPM/EFPM  

Semester I & III  
December 10 , 2023 Sunday 

End Term Examination for FPM and EFPM Term I 

& III 
December 16-17,2023 

Saturday & 

Sunday 

Last Teaching Day for Term V and Term II  December 27, 2023 Wednesday 

Term II and Term V Examination 
December 28, 2023 – January 

6, 2024 
 

Term III & Term VI Begins   January 8, 2024 Monday 

OJT for PGDM RM I year  January 9 –February 3 2024  

FPM/EFPM Semester II Begins January 13, 2024 Saturday 

Mind your Business  January 23, 2024 Tuesday 

National HR Summit, New Delhi February 4 & 5, 2024 
Sunday & 

Monday 

COGNICION'20 (2021) 

 (Open Business Quiz) 
February 5, 2024 Monday 

Budget Session  February 9 & 10, 2024 
Friday & 

Saturday  

Last Teaching Day for Term VI  February 11, 2024 Sunday 

Announcement of Results of Term II and Term V February 11,  2024 Sunday 

Term VI Examination ( Second  Year students)  February 12-20, 2024  

Business Literature Festival  February 15-16,2024 
Thursday and 

Friday  

STP & Plant Visit for PGDM  Term III  February 20- March 2, 2024  



 
 
 

 

 

The Institute will remain closed on the following days from June 2023- May 2024 

 

Raksha Bandhan August 30 , 2023 Wednesday 

Dusshera October 24, 2023 Tuesday  

Diwali November 11-15, 2023  

Guru Nanak Jayanti November 27, 2023 Monday 

Christmas December 25, 2023 Monday 

New Year Day  January 1, 2024 Monday 

Maha Shivratri  March 8, 2024 Friday 

Holi March 25,  2024 Monday 

Eid Ul Fitar  April 9 2024 Tuesday 

 

Flag Hoisting will be done in the campus on Independence Day and Republic Day. All the 

students are invited to attend these official celebrations.   

 
October 2 (Gandhi Jayanti) is also the foundation day for BIMTECH. Hence it is compulsory 

for all the students to attend this function. 

Industry Excursion for PGDM IB  February 20– 28, 2024  

Announcement of Results of Term VI March 3 , 2024 Sunday 

Vikray March 15, 2024 Friday 

Summer Training Workshop for First Year 

Students 
March 16, 2024 Saturday  

Last Teaching Day  for Term III  April 13 , 2024 Saturday 

Term III Examinations  April 15-23 ,2024  

Trainings to be conducted by CCR  April 24 – 28,2024  

Convocation for Batch 2021-23 April 13, 2024  Saturday 

Summer Training May 1 to June 30, 2024  

Mentoring the Students during Summer 

Internship  
May 1  to June 30, 2024   

Meeting the Industry Guide by the Faculty  as per 

mutual convenience  
April 17 –  June 30, 2024  

Announcement of Results of Term III  May 28 , 2024 Tuesday 

Last Teaching Day for Term II for FPM / EFPM June 9, 2024 Sunday 

FPM/EFPM Semester II End Semester 

Examination 
June 15 & 16, 2024 

Saturday  & 

Sunday 
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